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1     Jim Turpen                           1/13    19:01.05    6:08    19:01.03
2     Chad Goldsmith                       1/11    19:34.09    6:19    19:34.05
3     Karl Gottschalk                       1/6    19:42.03    6:21    19:42.01
4     Brock Schaefer                       2/13    20:31.01    6:37    20:30.04
5     Karl Hartwig                          1/4    20:50.08    6:43    20:50.03
6     Brian Nelson                          1/7    20:58.03    6:44    20:54.08
7     Shawn Pfettscher                     3/13    21:06.08    6:48    21:05.04
8     Jason Vincent                        2/11    21:21.08    6:52       21:19
9     Colin Nugent                         1/15    21:38.02    6:58    21:37.06
10    Ebon Ellis                            2/4    21:46.03    7:01    21:45.07
11    Mary Troyer                          1/13    21:56.05    7:04    21:55.05
12    Brenda Fizkling                       1/7    23:34.07    7:07    22:06.03
13    Sammy Yerkey                         2/15    22:31.02    7:15    22:30.08
14    Trevor Michels                       1/13    23:09.07    7:28    23:09.02
15    Nick Fuelling                         1/6    23:21.01    7:31    23:21.01
16    Andrew Nelson                         1/9    23:31.02    7:34       23:28
17    Scott Winslow                         1/8    23:32.03    7:35    23:31.05
18    Carson Newton                        3/15    23:38.03    7:37    23:37.03
19    Samantha Schu                        2/13       24:02    7:43    23:56.01
20    Kasey Spindler                       3/13    24:04.01    7:44    23:58.06
21    Jason Sogard                         4/15    23:59.06    7:44    23:58.07
22    Tony Toney                            2/6    24:04.05    7:45    24:03.02
23    Dave Cochren                          1/4    24:14.04    7:47    24:10.01
24    Cao Pham                              2/9    24:29.09    7:53    24:29.01
25    Dana Erny                             1/5    24:32.05    7:54    24:30.05
26    Louis Hoover                          3/4    24:47.03    7:54    24:32.07
27    Addison Day                          5/15    24:41.09    7:55    24:34.04
28    Jason Thompson                       4/13    24:48.04    7:58    24:42.08
29    Nermina Bakalovic                    1/13       25:00    8:02    24:54.09
30    Andrew Lutz                           2/7    25:24.07    8:03       24:59
31    David Massengale                      2/8    25:10.06    8:05    25:05.03
32    Eric Newman                           3/8    25:12.09    8:07    25:10.07
33    Terry Koss                           5/13    25:21.04    8:09    25:16.07
34    Eric Sogard                          3/11    25:31.02    8:13    25:30.01
35    John Bringman                        4/11    25:56.07    8:20    25:50.09
36    Jamie Woodruff                        3/6    25:59.04    8:22    25:57.03
37    Dan Ingler                           5/11    26:06.02    8:22    25:59.06
38    Jorge Quiroz                          3/9    26:02.08    8:23    26:00.01
39    Davis Hight                          6/15       26:03    8:23    26:02.05
40    Matt Stevens                         2/13    26:08.03    8:24    26:03.01
41    Belinda Chandler                     1/12       26:13    8:26    26:11.05
42    Benjamin Daugherty                    3/7       26:20    8:28    26:16.03
43    Jayne Memmer                         2/13    26:22.09    8:28    26:18.03
44    Michael Dennis                       6/13    26:28.08    8:30    26:23.07
45    Scott Avery                          7/13    26:30.09    8:30    26:24.03
46    Mike Nelson                           4/9    26:33.06    8:32    26:30.06
47    Braxton Schaefer                     7/15    26:32.07    8:33    26:31.07
48    Mark Rohrer                           2/6    26:51.07    8:37    26:43.03
49    Matt Helm                            8/13    28:33.06    8:37    26:44.09
50    Nick Bowman                          6/11    27:13.04    8:45    27:09.07
51    Kameron Harris                        4/4       27:15    8:46       27:12
52    Sarah Schnautz                        2/7    27:24.03    8:49    27:23.02
53    Chris McBride                        3/13    27:30.04    8:51    27:27.03
54    Angie Qualls                         4/13    27:56.01    8:53       27:34
55    Ryan Adamson                         8/15    27:48.06    8:56    27:44.06
56    Crystal Harbath                      3/13    28:02.03    9:01    27:59.01
57    Amie Updegraff                        1/8    28:22.01    9:02    28:02.01
58    Pattrick Rotramel                     4/7       28:26    9:04    28:07.04
59    Drew Pittman                          5/7    28:18.08    9:06    28:15.05
60    Jennifer Nugent                       2/5    28:24.03    9:06    28:16.02
61    Jacque Johnson                       2/12    28:19.05    9:07    28:16.07
62    George Brunner                       4/13    28:20.05    9:07    28:17.01
63    Allison Meier                         1/3    28:21.07    9:07    28:18.04
64    Wayne Gallaher                       5/13    28:29.03    9:09    28:22.09
65    David Gambrall                        4/6       28:34    9:09    28:25.02
66    Michael Gutscher                      3/6    29:06.02    9:13    28:37.09
67    Randall Kuester                       2/4    28:56.07    9:19    28:53.08
68    Maria Fuelling                       1/12    28:57.06    9:19    28:55.06
69    Landon Hoover                         1/5    29:11.05    9:19    28:56.03
70    Dennis Fritts                         5/9    29:51.07    9:20    28:58.07
71    Paul Schwake                         6/13    29:13.04    9:22    29:05.08
72    Rhetta Eckert                        2/12    29:31.01    9:29    29:26.09
73    Zack Dawson                           4/6    29:48.01    9:33    29:39.03
74    Esther Toon                          3/12    30:51.09    9:34    29:42.05
75    Caleb Adamson                        7/11    29:53.09    9:36    29:48.09
76    Keith Wolfe                          9/13       30:13    9:41       30:03
77    Carson Cook                          9/15    30:18.01    9:42    30:08.02
78    Devon Cook                           8/11    30:20.01    9:43    30:09.04
79    Caleb Aiken                         10/15    30:19.01    9:43    30:09.05
80    Johnnie Gipson                       1/15       30:19    9:45    30:16.04
81    Robert Claridge                       1/3    30:21.03    9:46       30:19
82    Thomas Goedde                         6/9    30:35.03    9:49    30:29.09
83    Aryn Lee                              2/3    30:47.09    9:50    30:32.04
84    Danyelle Hart                        5/13    30:51.01    9:55    30:46.06
85    Mike Horn                             5/6    31:10.05   10:01    31:04.08
86    Twana Avery                          2/15    31:33.08   10:01    31:06.02
87    Mitchell Henderlong                   6/7    31:16.07   10:03    31:13.02
88    Angela Barker                        3/15    31:28.02   10:05    31:17.09
89    Robin Cook                           4/13    31:31.01   10:06    31:21.04
90    Janet Hamer                           1/3       31:46   10:13    31:43.04
91    Judy Susott                          1/14    32:17.05   10:15    31:48.06
92    Staci Voegel                          3/5    32:06.07   10:18    31:58.07
93    Gary Voegel                           7/9    32:07.01   10:18    31:58.09
94    Lavonne Dillman                      2/14    32:09.04   10:18    31:59.01
95    Peter Westrick                        5/6    32:09.03   10:19    32:00.09
96    Josh Hammersley                     10/13    32:09.02   10:19    32:01.02
97    Rick Pfingston                       7/13    32:08.04   10:19    32:03.01
98    Larry Hoover                         8/13    32:19.06   10:20    32:05.06
99    Jennifer Cheaney                      2/8    32:52.04   10:20    32:06.01
100   James Blacklock                      9/11    32:26.05   10:22    32:11.01
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101   Mike Payne                           9/13    32:30.09   10:25    32:19.04
102   Erin Davis                            3/8    33:12.01   10:28    32:29.05
103   Ken Francis                           4/8    32:39.04   10:30    32:34.03
104   Caitlin Burklow                      6/13    32:54.09   10:34    32:49.03
105   Steven Peter                        10/13    33:15.07   10:37    32:58.09
106   Chasity Kissel                       7/13    33:26.04   10:41    33:10.05
107   Paul Campbell                         5/8    33:14.07   10:41    33:10.06
108   Nicole Fleming                       4/15    33:23.01   10:43    33:15.06
109   Judy Boyle                           3/14    33:34.03   10:45    33:22.08
110   Debbie Horn                          4/14    33:34.04   10:45    33:23.01
111   Nathalie Brisard                     3/12    34:00.07   10:45    33:23.07
112   Betsy Wade                            4/8    33:40.07   10:47    33:28.07
113   Emery Cook                          11/15    33:32.02   10:47    33:28.08
114   Vivian Cook                          5/13    33:32.03   10:47       33:29
115   Koston McReynolds                     2/5    33:45.04   10:51    33:41.01
116   Elizabeth Hoover                     4/12       33:57   10:51    33:41.08
117   Cecilia Kuester                       4/5    33:55.02   10:55    33:52.03
118   Anna Newton                          5/15    34:01.05   10:57    33:59.08
119   Jenny McBride                        6/13    34:07.03   10:58    34:03.03
120   Kennedy Blacklock                     3/7    34:09.03   11:00    34:09.03
121   Tasha Bleichroth                     6/15    34:16.07   11:01    34:12.03
122   Emily Knapp                          7/15    34:21.02   11:02    34:14.04
123   Tony Ostrowski                      11/13    34:28.08   11:04       34:21
124   Skyla Helm                            1/5    36:12.09   11:05    34:24.03
125   Kimberley Peterson                   8/13    35:19.05   11:09    34:38.04
126   Lynn Zwilling                        5/14    34:41.01   11:10    34:38.07
127   Leanne Garbers                       5/12    34:55.03   11:12    34:46.09
128   Leticia Daniel                       4/12    35:10.01   11:18    35:06.04
129   Stacie Nance                         6/12    35:10.05   11:19    35:08.05
130   Kj Martin                            8/15    35:29.08   11:20    35:12.01
131   Mallory Dierlam                       5/8    35:30.03   11:22    35:18.05
132   Lisa Moore                           5/12    35:34.02   11:25       35:27
133   Emillee Pfettscher                    4/7    35:35.09   11:26       35:31
134   Christina Sandage                    7/13    36:10.09   11:31    35:45.07
135   Erin Adamson                         9/15    36:00.02   11:34    35:55.03
136   Sarah Hart                            2/3       36:08   11:37    36:02.09
137   Elaine Lively                       10/15    36:34.06   11:45    36:29.07
138   Allison Adcock                       9/13    36:36.09   11:46    36:30.07
139   John Martin                         11/13    37:19.08   11:50    36:45.03
140   Angela Briggs-Baumgar                7/12    37:36.03   11:52    36:50.02
141   Rhonda McCall                        6/14    37:00.05   11:54       36:57
142   Kathy Hampton                        6/12    37:09.08   11:57    37:06.04
143   Tim Hanisch                         10/11    37:37.03   12:05    37:31.06
144   Gabi Johnson                          2/5    37:43.05   12:07    37:36.09
145   Jon Gruebele                          6/6    37:51.02   12:07    37:37.04
146   Dana Schmitt                          6/8    37:43.08   12:07    37:37.05
147   Rebecca Schmitt                     11/15    37:45.02   12:07    37:38.04
148   Catherine Titzer                      3/5    41:36.03   12:14    37:57.06
149   Michael Titzer                        6/8    41:42.02   12:15    38:01.05
150   Natalie Marcelak                    12/15    38:16.09   12:16    38:06.01
151   Elby Richardson                       2/3    38:26.05   12:20    38:16.09
152   Carol Phillips                       8/12    38:24.02   12:21    38:22.01
153   Kalvin Harris                         7/8    38:36.01   12:24    38:31.04
154   Cathy Owen                           7/12    38:41.06   12:25    38:32.05
155   Carol Bruce                          7/14    38:46.02   12:27    38:38.09
156   Kim Wolf                             8/12       38:57   12:31    38:52.07
157   Jean Miller                          9/12    38:58.03   12:32    38:53.08
158   Logan Snyder                          3/5    44:50.04   12:32    38:56.01
159   Tabatha Menser                      13/15    39:10.07   12:35    39:03.05
160   Jeffery Menser                      12/13    39:10.09   12:35    39:03.08
161   Tammy Engler                          5/5    39:54.09   12:40    39:18.06
162   Jena Wade                           10/13    40:06.04   12:45    39:34.06
163   Carolyn Schmidt                      8/14    39:50.04   12:46    39:38.01
164   Shannon Conder                       8/13    41:01.01   12:49    39:47.03
165   Pete Orth                             3/3    40:21.09   12:56    40:09.01
166   Kiersten Owen                       11/13    40:47.02   12:57    40:11.06
167   Matthew Titzer                      12/15    44:18.02   13:05    40:37.07
168   Paulette Titzer                     10/12    44:18.07   13:06    40:39.02
169   Joseph Kerr                         13/13    40:51.05   13:08    40:46.04
170   Riley Collins                       12/13    41:10.03   13:11    40:55.05
171   Kim Eswards                           3/4    41:03.08   13:11    40:57.05
172   Kim Fenton                          11/12    42:01.08   13:20    41:23.07
173   Patricia Moore                        3/3    42:49.09   13:45    42:40.05
174   Harrison Vincent                    13/15    43:52.08   13:50    42:56.07
175   Jennifer Bufkin                      9/13    44:46.04   14:23       44:41
176   Candi Vincent                        9/12    45:55.04   14:29    44:57.03
177   Debra Poling                         9/14    46:41.09   14:50    46:03.08
178   Tanya Massengale                    10/14    47:06.06   14:54    46:14.06
179   Penne Gambrall                      11/14    47:15.02   14:56    46:23.01
180   Loretta McVay                         1/2    47:19.08   15:12    47:10.04
181   Tori Duff                           10/12    48:22.07   15:33    48:16.07
182   Mark Browning                         4/4    48:45.02   15:37    48:29.09
183   Lisa Holzmeyer                      12/12    49:31.02   15:39    48:35.09
184   Eric Holzmeyer                        8/8    49:33.02   15:40    48:38.07
185   Kristina Smith                      14/15    52:58.05   15:47    49:02.01
186   Kamryn Blacklock                      4/5    49:24.09   15:48    49:03.02
187   Karis Blacklock                       5/5       49:46   15:54    49:23.08
188   Amy Blacklock                       10/13    49:46.01   15:55    49:24.06
189   Pam Grigsby                           2/2               15:59    49:38.06
190   Josh Schultze                         6/6    50:20.04   16:11    50:13.08
191   Rodger Emery                        12/13       50:41   16:17    50:33.03
192   Medena Boyd                           3/3    53:12.04   16:40    51:46.06
193   Shane Seng                            4/5    57:01.09   16:57    52:38.02
194   Michelle Fulcher                    11/13    54:56.09   17:08    53:13.08
195   Shawn Kelley                        11/12    55:02.07   17:32    54:26.05
196   Curtis Hall                           7/7  1:03:11.02   17:35    54:36.06
197   Tracy Hall                          15/15  1:03:08.03   17:36    54:39.01
198   Katie Lawless                         7/8       54:57   17:42       54:57
199   Kayla Schultze                      13/13    56:35.09   17:47    55:14.06
200   Lynn Russell                        12/14    56:35.08   17:47    55:14.07
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201   Steve Russell                         8/9    56:36.09   17:48    55:16.06
202   John Walker                         13/13  1:02:48.05   17:56    55:41.01
203   Alexa Dill                            8/8    58:28.01   18:03    56:02.04
204   Zachary Bogan                       14/15    57:33.08   18:04    56:05.09
205   Christopher Peter                     5/5    58:19.02   18:07    56:14.05
206   Jill Ledbetter                      12/13    58:19.08   18:07    56:15.05
207   David Montgomery                      9/9    57:00.05   18:15       56:41
208   Susan Montgomery                    13/14    57:01.05   18:16    56:42.02
209   Austin Walker                       15/15  1:06:55.05   19:15    59:47.06
210   Cherilyn Bogan                      13/13  1:01:40.09   19:24  1:00:13.04
211   Meridith Bogan                        5/7  1:01:41.01   19:24     1:00:14
212   Jennifer Walker                     12/12  1:07:26.02   19:26  1:00:19.06
213   Gene Bogan                          11/11  1:01:48.09   19:26  1:00:19.06
214   Patricia Trotter                    14/14  1:02:20.03   19:34  1:00:45.07
215   Sierra Kelley                         6/7  1:10:10.08   20:50  1:04:43.04
216   Lillian Casana                        7/7  1:10:09.07   20:52  1:04:46.08
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